DETROIT, Ml MAR 2022, 2015

Mini Small Group

Place
Mini Solo
Place
P
1
Junior Line
Place
1

Junior Large Group

Place

= N W bk U

Junior Small Group

Place

= N W bk U

Junior Duo/Trio

Place

Entry

259
248

Entry

236
249

Entry

295
336

Entry

334
344
341
365
235

Entry

327
331
337
328
234

Entry

195

Routine Name
DOG POUND
| DREAM OF JEANIE

Routine Name
BURN BREAK CRASH
HAVE A LITTLE FAITH

Routine Name
GET WHAT YOU GIVE
BAILAR

Routine Name
VIVE LE SWING

PEP RALLY

LITTLE SHOP

NERD ALERT
INFINITY X INFINITY

Routine Name
BOOTS

THE HEIST
VIBES

WHAT IS JAZZ
THAT'S LIFE

Routine Name
BIG NOISE

Studio
Encore Dance Studio
Encore Dance Studio

Studio
Encore Dance Studio
Viva Dance Co.

Studio
Juliart Dance Studio
Piazza Dance Company

Studio

Encore Dance Studio

Viva Dance Co.

Viva Dance Co.

Viva Dance Co.

Underground Dance Company

Studio

Piazza Dance Company
Viva Dance Co.

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
The Foundation House LLC

Studio
Viva Dance Co.



Junior Solo

Place

Teen Production

Place

Teen Line

Place

Teen Large Group

Place

Teen Small Group

Place

Teen Duo/Trio

= N W bk U = N W b = N W b~ U = N W b U1 0O = N W b

= N W b U

186
182
185
184

Entry

302
286
263
312
253
277
265
303
258

Entry

271
272
282
368
273

Entry

304
300
314
315

Entry

245
301
247
246
238

Entry

144
162
224
156
193

LABELS OR LOVE
I'M SORRY
DOUBLE TROUBLE
HEY PACHUCO

Routine Name

MOVE

BROKEN NIGHT

HOPE

DANCIN' MACHINE

| REGRET NOTHING
MONEY

MEMOIRS

TANGO TILL THEY'RE SORE
BELIEVER

Routine Name

HOW DID YOU GET HERE
UNDER CONSTRUCTION
CAME HERE FOR LOVE
JENNY FROM THE BLOCK
JUMP OFF

Routine Name
WELCOME TO THE ROCK
BUM BUM

IT DON'T MEAN A THING
ASHES

Routine Name
AMEN

GIRL GANG
WOMAN'S WORK
SEEING STARS
INDESTRUCTIBLE

Routine Name

IT'S OK

HELIUM

AFTER ALL

YOU DON'T KNOW ME
CREEP

Viva Dance Co.
Viva Dance Co.
Viva Dance Co.
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts

Studio

KIM'S DANCE DYNAMICS

The Foundation House LLC

Jeannie Zimbalattis School of Dance
Viva Dance Co.

The Foundation House LLC

Viva Dance Co.

Viva Dance Co.

The Foundation House LLC

Flex Point PAC

Studio

Juliart Dance Studio

Encore Dance Studio

Juliart Dance Studio

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts

Studio

DANCE BEAT

Underground Dance Company
Viva Dance Co.

Underground Dance Company

Studio

Juliart Dance Studio
Viva Dance Co.

Viva Dance Co.

Flex Point PAC

Viva Dance Co.

Studio

Underground Dance Company

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Viva Dance Co.

Viva Dance Co.

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts



Place
5
4
3
2
1

Teen Solo

Place

10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Senior Line

Place
1

Senior Small Group

Place

= N W b~ U

Senior Large Group

Place
5
4
3
2
1
Senior Duo/Trio
Place
5
4
3
2
1

Senior Solo

Entry

206
209
219
203
199

Entry

138
133
108
131
101
134A
74
134
73
72

Entry

346

Entry

325
330
351
305
362

Entry

266
332
348
367
333

Entry

231
214
221
175
215

Routine Name
MODEL CRUSH
HALF LIGHT

I'LL FIGHT
ESCAPE ARTISTS
WHEN IT'S COLD

Routine Name

WAKE UP N TAP

SAVE ME

LOST IT ALL

BEYOND THE SEA

THE QUIET EXPLOSION
HONEYSUCKLE ROSE
GRAVITY

DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE
BAD DREAM

MYTH

Routine Name
NOTHING STAYS THE SAME

Routine Name

PARACHUTES

CRASH

THERE YOU'LL BE

IMPOSSIBLE CONVERSATIONS
K.I.S.S

Routine Name
ATOMISED

GROW OLD WITH ME
SHOW ME

LOVIT

WASH AWAY

Routine Name
SALT N PEPPER
FEEL LIKE I'M DROWNING

COME GETIT
IT WOULD HAVE BEEN YOU

1953

Studio

Juliart Dance Studio
Piazza Dance Company
Juliart Dance Studio
Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
Flex Point PAC

Studio

The Foundation House LLC
The Foundation House LLC
Viva Dance Co.

Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
Viva Dance Co.

Creative Dance Studio
Viva Dance Co.

KIM'S DANCE DYNAMICS
Viva Dance Co.

Viva Dance Co.

Studio
Flex Point PAC

Studio

Viva Dance Co.

Viva Dance Co.

Flex Point PAC

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
The Foundation House LLC

Studio

Juliart Dance Studio
Underground Dance Company
Underground Dance Company
The Foundation House LLC
Flex Point PAC

Studio

The Foundation House LLC

Flex Point PAC

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Flex Point PAC

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts



Place

TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION

PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER

FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION

= N W s 0O

Entry

# Routine Name Studio
15 WHAT WAS LEFT Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
34 4:44 Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
78 SHAKIN' THE BLUES AWAY The Foundation House LLC
62 FLYON Flex Point PAC
63 MEDICINE Viva Dance Co.
11 CRINGE Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
27 BLACK LAKE Piazza Dance Company
INDESTRUCTIBLE Viva Dance Co
| DREAM OF GENIE Encore Dance Studio
SEEING STARS FlexPoint Performing Arts
INFINITY X INFINITY Underground Dance Company
KISS The Foundation House
THERE YOU'LL BE FlexPoint Performing Arts
BAILAR Piazza Dance Company
CRASH Viva Dance Co
IMPOSSIBLE CONVERSATIONS Pure Dance Academy
madi Mac Viva Dance Co.
Madison McElvany Viva Dance Co.
Ava Simas Viva Dance Co.
Kaylee Turkington Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
Jack Randel Flex Point PAC
Lakyn Willmore Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Aubrey Hammis The Foundation House LLC
Bianca Ala Underground Dance Company
Presley Johnson Viva Dance Co.
Ava Leal Viva Dance Co.
Alexa Turner Viva Dance Co.
Aubrey Scaggs Viva Dance Co.
Jesslene O'Loughlin Viva Dance Co.
Rylee Choike Viva Dance Co.
Max Gravell Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
Emma Kercorian Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
Morgan Gilbert Encore Dance Studio
Makenzi Dwyer Flex Point PAC
Alexandra Gajor Flex Point PAC
Faith Sheffield Flex Point PAC
Gabriela Scheele Independent
Kayla Greis Independent
Cadence Ference Juliart Dance Studio
Emerson Massey Kim's Dance Dynamics



FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION
FULL CONVENTION

HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION
HALF CONVENTION

REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS

Allesandra
Abbi
Nicolas
Laura

Niya

Elle
Sophia
Olivia
Emerleigh

Callie
Jayda
Serena
Grace
Cheyeann
Madi
Libby
Anna
Logan
Cole
Sydney
Paige
Kate
Sophie
Megan
Maggie
Sofia
Gabriella
Ella
Veronica
Jemma

Madden
Emerson
Claire
Maddie
Violet
Bella
Lysa
Sadie
Abigail
Adalie
Cassandra
Cydney
Laila

Matteis
Fabbro
Primeau
Denys
Brown
Lotarski
Testani
Holfelder
Emery

Cousino
Philbeck
O'Loughlin
Connor
Early
Sierakowski
Pifer
Salenbien
Upshaw
Tardif
Edwards
Gardner
McAllister
Weressell
Smith
Hartman
Prizio
Pisquem
Gripton
Yousif
Johnson

Zook
Harman
Schafer
Bloch
Lopiccola
Stys
Douglas
Bear
Schneikart
Bear
Comiskey
Davis
Lotarsk

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
STARS Elite

The Foundation House LLC

The Foundation House LLC
Underground Dance Company

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts

Viva Dance Co.
Viva Dance Co.
Viva Dance Co.
Dance Beat
Dance Beat
Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
Encore Dance Studio

Encore Dance Studio

Encore Dance Studio

Flex Point PAC

Flex Point PAC

Juliart Dance Studio

Juliart Dance Studio

Juliart Dance Studio

Kim's Dance Dynamics

Piazza Dance Company

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Underground Dance Company
Underground Dance Company

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts

Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
Encore Dance Studio

Encore Dance Studio

Juliart Dance Studio

Juliart Dance Studio

Juliart Dance Studio

Piazza Dance Company

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
The Foundation House LLC

The Foundation House LLC



REVEL NATIONALS
REVEL NATIONALS

REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO
REVEL SOLO

UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED
UNLIMITED

Savannah
Madison

Isabelle
Fisher
Madison
Isabella
Julia
Alexia
Rose

Lily
Gabriella
Riley
Madison
Zachary
Corson
Reese
Nadyia
Declan
Vanessa

Lila

Olivia
Madalyn
Jarrett
Bria-Joelle
Jocelyn
Norah
Meredith
Isla
Angelina
Megan

Sedmak
Lorincz

Brooks
Landin
Thomas
Luppo

Lei

Munger
Connors
Judd
Goforth
Van Ittersum
Primeau
Stallaert
Fraleigh
Fummerton
Verdell
O'Connell

Yousif

Hodgin
Beaudrie
Poupard
Yeary
Mayes
Gursin
Meekins
Gursin
Britten
Politis
DeVogelaere

Underground Dance Company
Underground Dance Company

Encore Dance Studio

Encore Dance Studio

Encore Dance Studio

Encore Dance Studio

Juliart Dance Studio

Kim's Dance Dynamics

Piazza Dance Company

Piazza Dance Company

Piazza Dance Company

Piazza Dance Company

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
STARS Elite

The Foundation House LLC
Underground Dance Company

Underground Dance Company

Viva Dance Co.

Viva Dance Co.

Viva Dance Co.

Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
Flex Point PAC

Flex Point PAC

Flex Point PAC

Kim's Dance Dynamics

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts



