

## DETROIT, MI MAR 20-22, 2019

Mini Small Group	Foto.				
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio		
2		DOG POUND	Encore Dance Studio		
1		I DREAM OF JEANIE	Encore Dance Studio		
Mini Solo	240	I DILLAWI OF JEANIE	Elicore Dance Studio		
Willin Solo	Entry				
Place	#	Routine Name	Studio		
2	236	BURN BREAK CRASH	Encore Dance Studio		
1	249	HAVE A LITTLE FAITH	Viva Dance Co.		
Junior Line					
	Entry				
Place	#	Routine Name	Studio		
2	295	GET WHAT YOU GIVE	Juliart Dance Studio		
1	336	BAILAR	Piazza Dance Company		
Junior Large Group					
	Entry				
Place	#	Routine Name	Studio		
5	334	VIVE LE SWING	Encore Dance Studio		
4	344	PEP RALLY	Viva Dance Co.		
3	341	LITTLE SHOP	Viva Dance Co.		
2 365		NERD ALERT	Viva Dance Co.		
1	1 235 INFINITY		Underground Dance Company		
Junior Small Group					
	Entry				
Place #		Routine Name	Studio		
5	_	BOOTS	Piazza Dance Company		
4		THE HEIST	Viva Dance Co.		
3	337	VIBES	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts		
2		WHAT IS JAZZ	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts		
1	234	THAT'S LIFE	The Foundation House LLC		
Junior Duo/Trio					
	Entry				
		Routine Name	Studio		
5	195	BIG NOISE	Viva Dance Co.		

	4	186	LABELS OR LOVE	Viva Dance Co.	
	3	182	I'M SORRY	Viva Dance Co.	
	2	185	DOUBLE TROUBLE	Viva Dance Co.	
	1	184	HEY PACHUCO	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts	
Junior Solo				,	
		Entry			
Place		#	Routine Name	Studio	
	9	302	MOVE	KIM'S DANCE DYNAMICS	
	8	286	BROKEN NIGHT	The Foundation House LLC	
	7	263	HOPE	Jeannie Zimbalattis School of Dance	
	6	312	DANCIN' MACHINE	Viva Dance Co.	
	5	253	I REGRET NOTHING	The Foundation House LLC	
	4	277	MONEY	Viva Dance Co.	
	3	265	MEMOIRS	Viva Dance Co.	
	2	303	TANGO TILL THEY'RE SORE	The Foundation House LLC	
	1	258	BELIEVER	Flex Point PAC	
Teen Production					
		Entry			
Place		#	Routine Name	Studio	
	5	271	HOW DID YOU GET HERE	Juliart Dance Studio	
	4	272	UNDER CONSTRUCTION	Encore Dance Studio	
	3	282	CAME HERE FOR LOVE	Juliart Dance Studio	
	2	368	JENNY FROM THE BLOCK	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts	
	1	273	JUMP OFF	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts	
,					
Teen Line					
Teen Line		Entry			
Teen Line Place		Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	
	4		Routine Name WELCOME TO THE ROCK	Studio DANCE BEAT	
	4 3	#			
		# 304	WELCOME TO THE ROCK	DANCE BEAT	
	3	# 304 300	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company	
	3 2 1	# 304 300 314	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co.	
Place Teen Large Group	3 2 1	# 304 300 314 315 Entry	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company	
Place	3 2 1	# 304 300 314 315 Entry #	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company Studio	
Place Teen Large Group	3 2 1	# 304 300 314 315 Entry # 245	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio	
Place Teen Large Group	3 2 1 5 4	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co.	
Place Teen Large Group	3 2 1 5 4 3	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co.	
Place Teen Large Group	3 2 1 5 4 3 2	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247 246	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK SEEING STARS	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co. Flex Point PAC	
Place  Teen Large Group  Place	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co.	
Place Teen Large Group	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247 246 238	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK SEEING STARS	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co. Flex Point PAC	
Place  Teen Large Group  Place  Teen Small Group	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247 246 238  Entry	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK SEEING STARS INDESTRUCTIBLE	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co. Flex Point PAC Viva Dance Co.	
Place  Teen Large Group  Place	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247 246 238  Entry #	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK SEEING STARS INDESTRUCTIBLE  Routine Name	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co. Flex Point PAC Viva Dance Co. Studio	
Place  Teen Large Group  Place  Teen Small Group	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247 246 238  Entry # 144	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK SEEING STARS INDESTRUCTIBLE  Routine Name IT'S OK	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co. Flex Point PAC Viva Dance Co. Studio Underground Dance Company	
Place  Teen Large Group  Place  Teen Small Group	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247 246 238  Entry # 144 162	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK SEEING STARS INDESTRUCTIBLE  Routine Name IT'S OK HELIUM	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co. Flex Point PAC Viva Dance Co.  Studio Underground Dance Company Pure Academy for the Performing Arts	
Place  Teen Large Group  Place  Teen Small Group	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247 246 238  Entry # 144 162 224	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK SEEING STARS INDESTRUCTIBLE  Routine Name IT'S OK HELIUM AFTER ALL	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co. Flex Point PAC Viva Dance Co.  Studio Underground Dance Company Pure Academy for the Performing Arts Viva Dance Co.	
Place  Teen Large Group  Place  Teen Small Group	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247 246 238  Entry # 144 162 224 156	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK SEEING STARS INDESTRUCTIBLE  Routine Name IT'S OK HELIUM AFTER ALL YOU DON'T KNOW ME	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co. Flex Point PAC Viva Dance Co.  Studio Underground Dance Company Pure Academy for the Performing Arts Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co.	
Place  Teen Large Group  Place  Teen Small Group	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3	# 304 300 314 315  Entry # 245 301 247 246 238  Entry # 144 162 224	WELCOME TO THE ROCK BUM BUM IT DON'T MEAN A THING ASHES  Routine Name AMEN GIRL GANG WOMAN'S WORK SEEING STARS INDESTRUCTIBLE  Routine Name IT'S OK HELIUM AFTER ALL	DANCE BEAT Underground Dance Company Viva Dance Co. Underground Dance Company  Studio Juliart Dance Studio Viva Dance Co. Viva Dance Co. Flex Point PAC Viva Dance Co.  Studio Underground Dance Company Pure Academy for the Performing Arts Viva Dance Co.	

	Entry			
Place	#	Routine Name		Studio
5	206	MODEL CRUSH		Juliart Dance Studio
4	209	HALF LIGHT		Piazza Dance Company
3	219	I'LL FIGHT		Juliart Dance Studio
2	203	ESCAPE ARTISTS		Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
1	199	WHEN IT'S COLD		Flex Point PAC
Teen Solo				
	Entry			
Place	#	Routine Name		Studio
10	138	WAKE UP N TAP		The Foundation House LLC
9	133	SAVE ME		The Foundation House LLC
8		LOST IT ALL		Viva Dance Co.
7	131	BEYOND THE SEA		Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
6	101	THE QUIET EXPLOSION		Viva Dance Co.
5	134A	HONEYSUCKLE ROSE		Creative Dance Studio
4	74	GRAVITY		Viva Dance Co.
3	134	DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE		KIM'S DANCE DYNAMICS
2	73	BAD DREAM		Viva Dance Co.
1	72	MYTH		Viva Dance Co.
Senior Line				
	Entry			
Place	#	Routine Name		Studio
1	346	NOTHING STAYS THE SAME		Flex Point PAC
Senior Small Group				
Place	Entry #	Pautino Namo		Studio
	# 225	Routine Name		
5	325	PARACHUTES		Viva Dance Co.
4	330	CRASH		Viva Dance Co.
3		THERE YOU'LL BE		Flex Point PAC
2	305	IMPOSSIBLE CONVERSATIONS		Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
1 Sonior Large Croup	362	K.I.S.S		The Foundation House LLC
Senior Large Group	Entry			
Place	#	Routine Name		Studio
5	266	ATOMISED		Juliart Dance Studio
4		GROW OLD WITH ME		Underground Dance Company
3	348	SHOW ME		Underground Dance Company
2	367	LOVIT		The Foundation House LLC
1	333	WASH AWAY		Flex Point PAC
Senior Duo/Trio				
30	Entry			
Place	#	Routine Name		Studio
5	231	SALT N PEPPER		The Foundation House LLC
4	214	FEEL LIKE I'M DROWNING		Flex Point PAC
3	221		1953	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
2	175	COME GET IT		Flex Point PAC
1	215	IT WOULD HAVE BEEN YOU		Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Senior Solo				

	Entry			
Place	# 1	Routine Name		Studio
7	15 \	WHAT WAS LEFT		Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
6	34		4:44	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
5	78 9	SHAKIN' THE BLUES	AWAY	The Foundation House LLC
4	62 I	FLY ON		Flex Point PAC
3	63 I	MEDICINE		Viva Dance Co.
2	11 (	CRINGE		Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
1	27 I	BLACK LAKE		Piazza Dance Company
TOP REVELATION	I	INDESTRUCTIBLE		Viva Dance Co
TOP REVELATION	I	DREAM OF GENIE		Encore Dance Studio
TOP REVELATION	9	SEEING STARS		FlexPoint Performing Arts
TOP REVELATION	I	INFINITY X INFINITY		Underground Dance Company
TOP REVELATION	ŀ	KISS		The Foundation House
TOP REVELATION	-	THERE YOU'LL BE		FlexPoint Performing Arts
TOP REVELATION	[	BAILAR		Piazza Dance Company
TOP REVELATION	(	CRASH		Viva Dance Co
TOP REVELATION	I	IMPOSSIBLE CONVE	RSATIONS	Pure Dance Academy
PRO REVELER	madi	Mac	Viva Dance Co.	
PRO REVELER	Madisor	n McElvany	Viva Dance Co.	
PRO REVELER	Ava	Simas	Viva Dance Co.	
PRO REVELER	Kaylee	Turkington	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center	
PRO REVELER	Jack	Randel	Flex Point PAC	
PRO REVELER	Lakyn	Willmore	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts	
PRO REVELER	Aubrey	Hammis	The Foundation House LLC	
FULL CONVENTION	Bianca	Ala	Underground Dance Company	
FULL CONVENTION	Presley	Johnson	Viva Dance Co.	
FULL CONVENTION	Ava	Leal	Viva Dance Co.	
FULL CONVENTION	Alexa	Turner	Viva Dance Co.	
FULL CONVENTION	Aubrey	Scaggs	Viva Dance Co.	
FULL CONVENTION	Jesslene		Viva Dance Co.	
FULL CONVENTION	Rylee	Choike	Viva Dance Co.	
FULL CONVENTION	Max	Gravell	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center	
FULL CONVENTION	Emma	Kercorian	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center	
FULL CONVENTION	Morgan		Encore Dance Studio	
FULL CONVENTION	Makenzi		Flex Point PAC	
FULL CONVENTION	Alexand	•	Flex Point PAC	
FULL CONVENTION	Faith	Sheffield	Flex Point PAC	
FULL CONVENTION	Gabriela		Independent	
FULL CONVENTION	Kayla	Greis	Independent	
FULL CONVENTION	Cadence		Juliart Dance St	rudio
FULL CONVENTION	Emersor		Kim's Dance Dynamics	
. 522 5511121111011			5 Daniel Dy	

FULL CONVENTION	Allesandra	Matteis	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
FULL CONVENTION	Abbi	Fabbro	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
FULL CONVENTION	Nicolas	Primeau	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
FULL CONVENTION	Laura	Denys	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
FULL CONVENTION	Niya	Brown	STARS Elite
FULL CONVENTION	Elle	Lotarski	The Foundation House LLC
FULL CONVENTION	Sophia	Testani	The Foundation House LLC
FULL CONVENTION	Olivia	Holfelder	Underground Dance Company
FULL CONVENTION	Emerleigh	Emery	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
HALF CONVENTION	Callie	Cousino	Viva Dance Co.
HALF CONVENTION	Jayda	Philbeck	Viva Dance Co.
HALF CONVENTION	Serena	O'Loughlin	Viva Dance Co.
HALF CONVENTION	Grace	Connor	Dance Beat
HALF CONVENTION	Cheyeann	Early	Dance Beat
HALF CONVENTION	Madi	Sierakowski	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
HALF CONVENTION	Libby	Pifer	Encore Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Anna	Salenbien	Encore Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Logan	Upshaw	Encore Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Cole	Tardif	Flex Point PAC
HALF CONVENTION	Sydney	Edwards	Flex Point PAC
HALF CONVENTION	Paige	Gardner	Juliart Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Kate	McAllister	Juliart Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Sophie	Wressell	Juliart Dance Studio
HALF CONVENTION	Megan	Smith	Kim's Dance Dynamics
HALF CONVENTION	Maggie	Hartman	Piazza Dance Company
HALF CONVENTION	Sofia	Prizio	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
HALF CONVENTION	Gabriella	Pisquem	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
HALF CONVENTION	Ella	Gripton	Underground Dance Company
HALF CONVENTION	Veronica	Yousif	Underground Dance Company
HALF CONVENTION	Jemma	Johnson	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL NATIONALS	Madden	Zook	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
REVEL NATIONALS	Emerson	Harman	Encore Dance Studio
REVEL NATIONALS	Claire	Schafer	Encore Dance Studio
REVEL NATIONALS	Maddie	Bloch	Juliart Dance Studio
REVEL NATIONALS	Violet	Lopiccola	Juliart Dance Studio
REVEL NATIONALS	Bella	Stys	Juliart Dance Studio
REVEL NATIONALS	Lysa	Douglas	Piazza Dance Company
REVEL NATIONALS	Sadie	Bear	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL NATIONALS	Abigail	Schneikart	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL NATIONALS	Adalie	Bear	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL NATIONALS	Cassandra	Comiskey	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL NATIONALS	Cydney	Davis	The Foundation House LLC
REVEL NATIONALS	Laila	Lotarski	The Foundation House LLC

REVEL NATIONALS	Savannah	Sedmak	Underground Dance Company
REVEL NATIONALS	Madison	Lorincz	Underground Dance Company
REVEL SOLO	Isabelle	Brooks	Encore Dance Studio
REVEL SOLO	Fisher	Landin	Encore Dance Studio
REVEL SOLO	Madison	Thomas	Encore Dance Studio
REVEL SOLO	Isabella	Luppo	Encore Dance Studio
REVEL SOLO	Julia	Lei	Juliart Dance Studio
REVEL SOLO	Alexia	Munger	Kim's Dance Dynamics
REVEL SOLO	Rose	Connors	Piazza Dance Company
REVEL SOLO	Lily	Judd	Piazza Dance Company
REVEL SOLO	Gabriella	Goforth	Piazza Dance Company
REVEL SOLO	Riley	Van Ittersum	Piazza Dance Company
REVEL SOLO	Madison	Primeau	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL SOLO	Zachary	Stallaert	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL SOLO	Corson	Fraleigh	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL SOLO	Reese	Fummerton	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
REVEL SOLO	Nadyia	Verdell	STARS Elite
REVEL SOLO	Declan	O'Connell	The Foundation House LLC
REVEL SOLO	Vanessa	Yousif	Underground Dance Company
UNLIMITED	Lila	Hodgin	Underground Dance Company
UNLIMITED	Olivia	Beaudrie	Viva Dance Co.
UNLIMITED	Madalyn	Poupard	Viva Dance Co.
UNLIMITED	Jarrett	Yeary	Viva Dance Co.
UNLIMITED	Bria-Joelle	Mayes	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center
UNLIMITED	Jocelyn	Gursin	Flex Point PAC
UNLIMITED	Norah	Meekins	Flex Point PAC
UNLIMITED	Meredith	Gursin	Flex Point PAC
UNLIMITED	Isla	Britten	Kim's Dance Dynamics
UNLIMITED	Angelina	Politis	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
UNLIMITED	Megan	DeVogelaere	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts